For more information
Mettler-Toledo AG
CH-8606 Greifensee
Switzerland
Tel. 	+ 41 44 944 22 11
Fax 	+ 41 44 944 30 60
Subject to technical changes

Zero setting range = 2% of max. capacity                       Preload range = 18% of max. capacity
Temperature range = -10°C to +40°C / 14°F to 104°F       Taring range subtractive from 0 to max. capacitiy
Model designation example:
Size 240 x 300 mm / 6 kg: BBA226-4A6
Model Platform size  Max. weighing capacity  Cable length
Rectangular weighing platforms
BBA226-4A 240 x 300 mm / 9.5" x 11.8" 3 kg / 5 lb 6 kg / 10 lb 15 kg / 25 lb                                                                                    1.8 m / 5.9 ft
BBA226-4BB 300 x 400 mm / 11.8" x 15.7" 30 kg / 50 lb 60 kg / 100 lb                                2.3 m / 7.5 ft
BBA226-4B 400 x 500 mm / 15.7" x 19.7" 30 kg / 50 lb 60 kg / 100 lb 150 kg / 250 lb     2.3  m / 7.5 ft
Certifiable resolution 1x3000e / 1x5000d
e1/max1 1 g / 0.001 lb 2 g / 0.002 lb 5 g / 0.005 lb 10 g / 0.01 lb 20 g / 0.02 lb 50 g / 0.05 lb
Min. capacity 20 g / 0.02 lb 40 g / 0.04 lb 100 g / 0.1 lb 200 g / 0.2 lb 400 g / 0.4 lb 1 kg / 1 lb
Square weighing platforms
BBA226-4QA 229 x 229 mm / 9" x 9" 3 kg / 5 lb 6 kg / 10 l 1.8  m / 5.9 ft
BBA226-4QB 305 x 305 mm / 12" x 12" 15 kg / 25 lb 30 kg / 50 lb 60 kg / 100 lb                               2.3  m / 7.5 ft
BBA226-4QC 457 x 457 mm / 18" x 18" 60 kg / 100 lb 150 kg / 250 lb    3.3  m / 10.8 ft
Certifiable resolution 1x3000e / 1x5000d
e1/max1 1 g / 0.001 lb 2 g / 0.002 lb 5 g / 0.005 lb 10 g / 0.01 lb 20 g / 0.02 lb 50 g / 0.05 lb
Min. capacity 20 g / 0.02 lb 40 g / 0.04 lb 100 g / 0.1 lb 200 g / 0.2 lb 400 g / 0.4 lb 1 kg / 1 lb